

JO CODE WB00164
C.R. (NDPS) No. 44/20 (CIS No- 44/20)

Order no. 35

Dated- 02.12.2024

Sole accused person is present and files hazira.

No chemical report filed as yet.

Fix **20.05.2025** for appearance & chemical examination report.

D/c by me

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri